Rank
1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th
6th
7th
8th

9th
10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

19th

19th

19th

Nac

ARG

ARG
ARG

ARG

ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG

ARG
ARG

ARG

ARG

ARG

ARG

ARG

ARG

ARG

ARG

ARG

ARG

ARG

ARG

Vela Fest 2021

ILCA Standard

Resultados provisorios a las 22:40 del 21/03

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A

Vela
211981

210626
209399

195408

210055
210808
206119
81

212213
201269

72

205485

162906

215301

210060

199998

18

196351

1641

213381

17

Club
YCA

YCO
YCO

CcvB

CNSI
YCO
YCO
CNSI

YCR
CNSI

CNSI

CNSI

YCO

CUBA

CvB

CvB

CPNLB

YCA

CUBA

CNO

CvB

CvB

Timonel

GUARAGNA
Francisco

VIDELA Lucas

CARDOZO Juan
Pablo

BENEDETTO
Rodrigo

SOLARI Santiago
PASCUAL Agustin
CLOOS Andrés
KYBURG Matias

VOGT Alvaro
WEBER Geronimo

PINTO Pedro Paulo
ALDAZABAL Lucas
WIEDENMANN
Enrique
VUGDELIJA Juan
OTERO BILLIET
Tomas

OGORMAN Joaquin
CIUCCI Glido
ZAMBRANO Martin
CASTEX Francisco
TONIETTI Fede

RENNA Francisco

DEL PERO Ignacio

R1
1.0

2.0
3.0

7.0

8.0
5.0
4.0

(23.0
DNC)

6.0

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

9.0

(23.0
UFD)

10.0

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

R2
1.0

(5.0)
3.0

(8.0)

20
10.0
6.0
4.0

7.0
9.0

23.0
UFD

12.0

13.0

11.0

15.0

23.0
DNC

14.0

16.0

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

R3
1.0

2.0
3.0

5.0

8.0
4.0
6.0
10.0

(13.0)
9.0

7.0

12.0

14.0

17.0

(18.0)

11.0

15.0

16.0

23.0

DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

R4
(2.0)

1.0
(7.0)

3.0

5.0
4.0
8.0
11.0

9.0
10.0

6.0

12.0

15.0

16.0

14.0

13.0

17.0

18.0

23.0

DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

RS
20

3.0
1.0

4.0

(9.0)
(15.0)
(10.0)
5.0

8.0
12.0

6.0

7.0

(16.0)

11.0

17.0

13.0

14.0

18.0

23.0

DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

Total
7.0

13.0
17.0

27.0

32.0
38.0
34.0
53.0

43.0
63.0

65.0

66.0

67.0

78.0

74.0

83.0

83.0

91.0

115.0

115.0

115.0

115.0

Nett
5.0

8.0
10.0

19.0

23.0
23.0
24.0
30.0

30.0
40.0

42.0

43.0

51.0

55.0

56.0

60.0

60.0

68.0

92.0

92.0

92.0

92.0
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